Area

COOK

TOTAL

DOWNSTATE

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

Demographic Information of Children In Foster/Relative/Institution/Group Home Care

Race/Ethnicity

ASIAN, ORIENTAL, PACIFIC
BLACK, NOT HISPANIC
HISPANIC

OTHER

UNKNOWN

WHITE

ASIAN, ORIENTAL, PACIFIC
BLACK, NOT HISPANIC
HISPANIC

OTHER

UNKNOWN

WHITE

ASIAN, ORIENTAL, PACIFIC
BLACK, NOT HISPANIC
HISPANIC

OTHER

UNKNOWN

WHITE

TOTAL

16
3,764
704
65

690
5,244

29
3,189
497
74
26
5,268

9,083

45
6,953
1,201

139

31
5,958

14,327

Data as of 12/31/16

00-05

10
1,383
286
27

258
1,967
11
1,357
209
35
2,285
3,903
21
2,740
495
62
2,543

5,870

AGE
06-12

5
1,128
221
19
1
222

1,596

8
1,009
150
27
12
1,680

2,886

13
2,137
371
46
13
1,902

4,482

151

147
1,173
668
111
10
1,074

1,877

1,533
262
18
1,221

3,050

18+

388

229

417

543
73
13

292

925

SEX
FEMALE MALE
10 6
1,720 2,042
330 374
24 41
2 3
315 375
2,401 2,841
19 10
1,479 1,710
244 253
39 35
14 12
2,545 2,722
4,340 4,742
29 16
3199 3,752
574 627
63 76
16 15
2,860 3,097
6,741 7,583
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